Invented for life

BOSCH

Ford, Ram & Jeep Light Engines

Application Guide

Ford Pickup

Application Info Fuel system
Grey Text: Part is not available yet Common Rail Injector | Common Rail Pump
(REMAN) (REMAN)
Common Rail Injector | Common Rail Pump Pressure Glow Plug
(NEW) (NEW) Relief Valve

Metering Unit

Rail (L) Rail (R) Glow Plug

Pressure Sensor Fuel Return Line

F-150 2021-2023 Not yet Available Not yet available 0445 216 045 0445216 047 0250 603 004
0445117 085 0445010876 0281006 017
1462 C00 996 0281008513

F-150 2018-2020 Not yet Available Not yet available 0445216 045 0445216 047 0250603 004

0445117077 0445010876

1462 C00 996

0281006 017
0281008513

Ram Pickup & Jeep

Application Info Fuel system

Common Rail Injector (REMAN) | Common Rail Pump (REMAN) Rail High Pr Connector

Common Rail Injector (NEW) Common Rail Pump (NEW)

Pressure Relief Valve Glow Plug

Metering Unit Pressure Sensor

VM Motori 3.0L

Ram P/U 2020-2023 Not yet available Not yet available 0445 216 053/
Jeep Wrangler 2020-2022 0445216 0502
Jeep Gladiator 2021-2023 0445110 851 0445010 858 0281006 209 0250603 008
0928400779 0281 006 309
Ram P/U 2014-2019 0986 435 251 0986 437 468 0 445 216 044/
Jeep Grand Cherokee 2014-2019 0445216043
0445110522 0445010858 0281006 209 0250603 008
0928400779 0281002982

Ask your Bosch representative for details!
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1) ....044 has regulator, ...043 has sensor
2) ....053 has regulator, ...050 has sensor



Ford Pickup

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Ram Pickup

Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar
Ram / Mopar

JL3Q-9B395-AC
JL3Z-9A543-A
JL3Z-9H529-B
JL3Z-9H529-A
JL3Z-9H529-C
JL3Q-9K546-AB
CK5Z-9D280-B
CK5Q-9D280-BA
CK5Q-9D280-BB
CK5Z-9D280-AA
CK5Z-9D280-AB
CK5Z-9D280-A
BC3Z-9F838-A
None
9X2Z-12A342-A
9X2Q-6M090-AC
N/A
ML3Q-9K546-BA

68211269AA
68211302AA
68490022AA
68148329AA
68148329AB
68248541AA
68247772AA
68490028AA
68148329AB
68248412AA
68211173AA
68490011AA
68460484AA
68460484AB

Ford and Dodge Light Engines Application Guide

0445010876
0445010846
0445117077
0445117077
0445117077
0445117077
0445216047
0445216047
0445216047
0445216045
0445216045
0445216045
0281008513
0281006017
0250603004
0250603004
1462C00996
0445117085

0445010684
0445110522
0445110851
0445216043
0445216043
0281006209
0281002982
0445216053
0445216050
0928400779
0250603008
0250603008
0250603008
0250603008

Pump
0986437466 Pump

Injector

Injector

Injector

Injector

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Rail

Pressure Sensor

Pressure Relief Valve

Glow Plug

Glow Plug

Metering Unit

Injector

0986437468 Pump
0986435251 Injector
Injector
Rail
Rail
Regulator
Pressure Sensor
Rail
Rail
FMU
Glow Plug
Glow Plug
Glow Plug
Glow Plug
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